Supersaver® Softfeel Ballpen

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

POPULAR, COST-EFFECTIVE PLASTIC BALLPEN WITH A SOFT-
TOUCH RUBBERISED COATING. AVAILABLE IN A WIDE RANGE
OF BRIGHT COLOURS.

MATERIAL

UNIT WEIGHT

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

Plastic

0.008Kg

1000

8.5Kg

510x320x195mm

96081000

China



