## **Supersaver® Softfeel Ballpen**



POPULAR, COST-EFFECTIVE PLASTIC BALLPEN WITH A SOFT-TOUCH RUBBERISED COATING. AVAILABLE IN A WIDE RANGE OF BRIGHT COLOURS.

MATERIAL	Plastic
UNIT WEIGHT	0.008Kg
CARTON QUANTITY	1000
CARTON WEIGHT	8.5Kg
CARTON DIMENSIONS	510x320x195mm
COMMODITY CODE	96081000
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China